AM\

CONSULT MARINE

Jarrod O'Reilly
18 Hurlstone Avenue
HURLSTONE PARK NSW 2193

Pay Period: 01/05/2020 - 31/05/2020  Payment Date: 29/05/2020

SALARY & WAGES
Ordinary Hours 168.0000
Other Previous Earnings

TAX
PAYG Tax
Manual Adjustment - PAYG

SUPERANNUATION
SGC - JCOR Family Super Fund - 1
Salary Sacrifice - JCOR Family Super Fund - 1

LEAVE
Annual Leave in Hours

PAYMENT DETAILS
(062-184)****3405 Jarrod O'Reilly

Total Earnings: $11,033.34

RATE
$65.6746

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

ACCRUED
13.3333

REFERENCE

Consult Marine

PAID BY

Consult Marine Pty Ltd

Level 1280 Norton St

LEICHHARDT NSW 2040

ABN 79 611 422 998

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS
Pay Frequency: Monthly
Annual Salary: $132,400.00

THIS PAY

$11,033.34

$11,033.34

$2,860.00
$0.00

$2,860.00

$1,048.17
$1,035.17

$2,083.34

USED
0.0000

Net Pay: $7,138.17

YTD

$112,173.47
$11,091.78

$123,265.25

$31,850.00
$316.00

$32,166.00

$11,610.47
$11,466.47

$23,076.94

BALANCE
125.6929

AMOUNT
$7,138.17





