

PAID BY

Consult Marine Pty Ltd Level 1 280 Norton St LEICHHARDT NSW 2040 ABN 79 611 422 998

EMPLOYMENT DETAILS

Pay Frequency: Monthly Annual Salary: \$132,400.00

Jarrod O'Reilly 18 Hurlstone Avenue HURLSTONE PARK NSW 2193

Pay Period: 01/05/2020 - 31/05/2020	Payment Date: 29/05/2020	Total Earnings: \$1 1	1,033.34 Ne	t Pay: \$7,138.17
			THIS PAY	YTD
CALADY & WACEC		RATE		
SALARY & WAGES	100,0000		611 022 24	ć112 172 <i>1</i> 7
Ordinary Hours	168.0000	\$65.6746	\$11,033.34	\$112,173.47
Other Previous Earnings				\$11,091.78
		TOTAL	\$11,033.34	\$123,265.25
TAX				
PAYG Tax			\$2,860.00	\$31,850.00
Manual Adjustment - PAYG			\$0.00	\$316.00
		TOTAL	\$2,860.00	\$32,166.00
SUPERANNUATION				
SGC - JCOR Family Super Fund - 1			\$1,048.17	\$11,610.47
Salary Sacrifice - JCOR Family Super Fund - 1			\$1,035.17	\$11,466.47
		TOTAL	\$2,083.34	\$23,076.94
LEAVE		ACCRUED	USED	BALANCE
Annual Leave in Hours		13.3333	0.0000	125.6929
PAYMENT DETAILS		REFERENCE		AMOUNT
(062-184)****3405 Jarrod O'Re	eilly	Consult Marine		\$7,138.17